Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

4,241

4,860

R$
306.65

14-08-2017

14-08-2017

14-08-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
FATURAS DE
TELEFONE -
TELEMAR,
DESTINADO AOS
PROGRAMAS DAS
SECRETARIAS
MUNICIPAIS,
REFERENTE AO
EXERCICIO DE
2017.




